TRIAL SCHEDULE

BTCWW

Dec 29-31, 2017

FRIDAY - DEC 29, 2017

START TIME: 9:00 AM

NOTE: All times after the
first class of the day are
estimates. Please allow
yourself plenty of time to
arrive so you don't miss
your walk thru or run.

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:20 PM
12:35 PM

1:00 PM
1:15PM

2:05 PM

2:20 PM
2:35PM

3:10 PM

3:25PM

3:40 PM

4:05 PM

Ring 1 ~ Cynthia Blanton

Walk ALL FAST CLASSES TOGETHER

Run Exc/Master FAST
Run Open FAST
Run Novice FAST

Course Change

Walk Premier STD
Run Premier STD

Course Change

Walk Exc/Mas STD 4-12
Run Exc/Mas STD 4-12

Walk Exc/Mas STD 16
Run Exc/Mas STD 16

Walk Exc/Mas STD 20-24
Run Exc/Mas STD 20-24

Course Change

Walk Open STD
Run Open STD

Course Change

Walk Novice STD
Run Novice STD

DONE

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM
11:35 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM

1:10 PM
1:25 PM

1:50 PM
2:05 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:50 PM

Ring 2 ~ Carole Evans

Run T2B

Course Change

Walk Novice JWW
Run Novice JWW

Course Change

Walk Open JWW
Run Open JWW

Course Change

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 4-12
Run Exc/Mas JWW 4-12

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 16
Run Exc/Mas JWW 16

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 20-24
Run Exc/Mas JWW 20-24

Course Change

Walk Premier JWW
Run Premier JWW

Done




TRIAL SCHEDULE

BTCWW

Dec 29-31, 2017

SATURDAY - DEC 30, 2017

START TIME: 8:00 AM

NOTE: All times after the
first class of the day are
estimates. Please allow
yourself plenty of time to
arrive so you don't miss
your walk thru or run.

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM

9:20 AM
9:35 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:40 AM
11:55 AM

12:25 PM
12:40 PM

1:35 PM

1:50 PM
2:05 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM

4:05 PM

Ring 1 ~ Carole Evans

Walk ALL FAST CLASSES TOGETHER

Run Exc/Master FAST
Run Open FAST
Run Novice FAST

Course Change

Walk Premier STD
Run Premier STD

Course Change

Walk Exc/Mas STD 20-24
Run Exc/Mas STD 20-24

Walk Exc/Mas STD 16
Run Exc/Mas STD 16

Walk Exc/Mas STD 4-12
Run Exc/Mas STD 4-12

Course Change

Walk Open STD
Run Open STD

Course Change

Walk Novice STD
Run Novice STD

DONE

8:30 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM
9:50 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM
10:50 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM
11:50 AM

12:35 PM
12:50 PM

1:20 PM
1:35PM

2:25 PM

2:40 PM

2:55PM

3:30 PM

Ring 2 ~ Cynthia Blanton

Run T2B

Course Change

Walk Novice JWW
Run Novice JWW

Course Change

Walk Open JWW
Run Open JWW

Course Change

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 20-24
Run Exc/Mas JWW 20-24

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 16
Run Exc/Mas JWW 16

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 4-12
Run Exc/Mas JWW 4-12

Course Change

Walk Premier JWW
Run Premier JWW

Done




TRIAL SCHEDULE

BTCWW

Dec 29-31, 2017

SUNDAY - DEC 31, 2017

START TIME: 8:00 AM

NOTE: All times after the
first class of the day are
estimates. Please allow
yourself plenty of time to
arrive so you don't miss
your walk thru or run.

8:00 AM
8:25 AM
8:40 AM
8:55 AM

9:10 AM
9:25 AM

9:55 AM

10:10 AM
10:25 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:15PM

1:10 PM

1:25 PM
1:40 PM

2:10 PM

2:25PM
2:40 PM

3:15PM

Ring 1 ~ Cynthia Blanton

Walk ALL FAST CLASSES TOGETHER

Run Exc/Master FAST
Run Open FAST
Run Novice FAST

Course Change

Walk Premier STD
Run Premier STD

Course Change

Walk Exc/Mas STD 4-12
Run Exc/Mas STD 4-12

Walk Exc/Mas STD 16
Run Exc/Mas STD 16

Walk Exc/Mas STD 20-24
Run Exc/Mas STD 20-24

Course Change

Walk Open STD
Run Open STD

Course Change

Walk Novice STD
Run Novice STD

DONE

8:30 AM

9:10 AM

9:25 AM
9:40 AM

10:05 AM

10:20 AM
10:35 AM

11:05 AM

11:20 AM
11:35 AM

12:20 PM
12:35 PM

1:05 PM
1:20 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:55 PM

Ring 2 ~ Carole Evans

Run T2B

Course Change

Walk Novice JWW
Run Novice JWW

Course Change

Walk Open JWW
Run Open JWW

Course Change

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 4-12
Run Exc/Mas JWW 4-12

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 16
Run Exc/Mas JWW 16

Walk Exc/Mas JWW 20-24
Run Exc/Mas JWW 20-24

Course Change

Walk Premier JWW
Run Premier JWW

Done




